
      COLLEGE & CAREER VISITS - OCTOBER 2022 

ORGANIZATION NAME DATE DAY TIME LOCATION 
St. Mary's College of Maryland 10/4/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 

Center 

United States Marine Corps 10/6/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 North Cafeteria 
 

West Point US Military Academy 10/6/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

US Military Academy - West Point 10/7/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 North Cafeteria 
 

Lebanon Valley College 10/7/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Delaware College of Art and Design 10/10/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Seton Hall University 10/11/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

University of Valley Forge 10/13/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

The University of Scranton 10/14/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Penn State - Abbington 10/18/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Rutger's University (New Brunswick) 10/19/2022 Wednesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Binghamton University 10/20/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Arcadia University 10/21/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Monmouth University 10/24/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Muhlenberg College 10/25/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Widener University 10/26/2022 Wednesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Embry–Riddle Aeronautical 
University 

10/27/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Georgian Court University 10/28/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

US Air Force/Space Force 10/31/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 North Cafeteria 

Drew University 10/31/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 



  COLLEGE & CAREER VISITS - NOVEMBER 2022 

ORGANIZATION NAME DATE DAY TIME LOCATION 
Stevenson University 11/1/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 

Center 

Elizabethtown College 11/2/2022 Wednesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

West Chester University 11/3/2022 Thursday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

West Virginia University 11/7/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Moore College of Art & Design 11/8/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Towson University 11/14/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Ursinus 11/16/2022 Wednesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

Johnson & Wales University 11/18/2022 Friday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

King's College 11/22/2022 Tuesday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 
Center 

 

 

 

 

COLLEGE & CAREER VISITS - DECEMBER 2022 

ORGANIZATION NAME DATE DAY TIME LOCATION 
Stockton University 12/5/2022 Monday 10:36 – 11:26 Guidance Counseling 

Center 
 


